
Johnson City 
Regional ITS Architecture and Deployment Plan  

Update 
 

Stakeholder Review Workshop Agenda 

February 10, 2022 
10:00 AM – 12:00 Noon (Eastern Time) 

Virtual Meeting 

 

Welcome and Introductions 
 
Overview of the Draft Johnson City Regional Intelligent Transportation Systems (ITS) 
Architecture and Deployment Plan Report  
 
Review of Draft Regional ITS Needs 
 
Review of Draft ITS Service Packages 
 
Review of Draft Recommended ITS Projects for the Region 
 
Discussion on Conformity of ITS Projects and Update Process for the Regional ITS 
Architecture and Deployment Plan 
 
Next Steps and Wrap Up 
 
Adjourn 
 
 
 

10:00 AM 
 
10:10 AM 
 
 
10:30 AM 
 
10:45 AM 
 
11:00 AM 
 
11:40 AM 
 
 
11:50 AM 
 
Noon 

 


