## Johnson City Regional ITS Architecture and Deployment Plan Update

Stakeholder Review Workshop Agenda

February 10, 2022 10:00 AM - 12:00 Noon (Eastern Time)

## Virtual Meeting

Welcome and Introductions	10:00 AM
Overview of the Draft Johnson City Regional Intelligent Transportation Systems (ITS) Architecture and Deployment Plan Report	10:10 AM
Review of Draft Regional ITS Needs	10:30 AM
Review of Draft ITS Service Packages	10:45 AM
Review of Draft Recommended ITS Projects for the Region	11:00 AM
Discussion on Conformity of ITS Projects and Update Process for the Regional ITS Architecture and Deployment Plan	11:40 AM
Next Steps and Wrap Up	11:50 AM
Adjourn	Noon



